
Light Gun Score Record:  150-7X
Relay- Target Target Target

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X Total X

1 Phil Petersen 1-4 48 0 43 0 47 1 138 1
2 Barry Bluhm 1-1 47 0 45 0 45 0 137 0
3 Bill Bonser 1-2 45 0 47 1 42 1 134 2
4 Wayne Schick 2-1 48 2 45 0 41 0 134 2
5 Bill Hubina 1-6 38 0 46 0 46 0 130 0
6 Frank Carlson 1-5 36 0 45 1 46 1 127 2
7 Barry Moss 1-3 46 0 43 0 36 0 125 0
8 Jon Blackmon 2-7 46 1 46 0 32 0 124 1
9 Don Nielsen 1=7 46 0 36 0 38 0 120 0

10 Alvin Foust 2-4 43 0 40 0 35 0 118 0
11 Leroy Johnson 2-6 38 1 46 1 30 0 114 2
12 Scott Young 2-5 38 0 40 0 33 1 111 1
13 Mike McCrystal 2-2 42 0 41 0 28 0 111 0
14 Evan Carter 2-3 42 0 37 0 27 0 106 0
15 Mike Nagengast 1-8 0 0 44 0 46 1 90 1
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Light Gun Group Record:  1.4420
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Agg

1 Barry Bluhm 1-1 1.842 5.174 4.210 3.7420
2 Barry Moss 1-3 3.899 3.767 3.731 3.7990
3 Frank Carlson 1-5 2.870 6.060 3.610 4.1800
4 Phil Petersen 1-4 3.728 6.576 2.521 4.2750
5 Don Nielsen 1=7 4.728 4.081 4.287 4.3653
6 Bill Bonser 1-2 3.121 5.480 4.511 4.3707
7 Wayne Schick 2-1 3.362 4.430 6.744 4.8453
8 Bill Hubina 1-6 4.054 4.489 6.019 4.8540
9 Jon Blackmon 2-7 5.689 4.780 8.456 6.3083

10 Leroy Johnson 2-6 6.965 2.897 11.481 7.1143
11 Alvin Foust 2-4 6.822 6.678 9.787 7.7623
12 Scott Young 2-5 5.678 7.925 12.857 8.8200
13 Mike McCrystal 2-2 7.461 6.189 14.198 9.2827
14 Mike Nagengast 1-8 20.358 4.465 4.697 9.8400
15 Evan Carter 2-3 6.395 7.689 16.692 10.2587
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Heavy Gun Score Record:  293-5X
Relay- Target Target Target

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X Total X

1 Mike Nagengast 1-8 91 0 89 1 89 0 269 1
2 Frank Carlson 1-5 87 0 88 2 83 0 258 2
3 Bill Hubina 1-6 89 0 74 0 86 0 249 0
4 Wayne Schick 2-1 75 0 82 1 90 0 247 1
5 Mike McCrystal 2-2 76 0 90 0 80 0 246 0
6 Jon Blackmon 2-7 86 1 74 0 79 2 239 3
7 Phil Petersen 1-4 85 0 89 1 63 0 237 1
8 Evan Carter 2-3 71 0 77 0 75 0 223 0
9 Scott Young 2-5 88 0 68 0 65 0 221 0

10 Leroy Johnson 2-6 83 0 53 0 84 1 220 1
11 Bill Bonser 1-2 88 1 84 0 47 0 219 1
12 Barry Bluhm 1-1 80 0 52 0 83 0 215 0
13 Barry Moss 1-3 80 0 78 0 47 0 205 0
14 Alvin Foust 2-4 55 0 59 0 58 0 172 0
15 Don Nielsen 1=7 75 0 48 0 46 0 169 0
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Heavy Gun Group Record:  2.0057
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Agg

1 Bill Hubina 1-6 4.593 3.272 2.993 3.6193
2 Phil Petersen 1-4 7.075 4.899 3.216 5.0633
3 Barry Bluhm 1-1 5.648 5.188 4.593 5.1430
4 Bill Bonser 1-2 6.442 6.098 5.889 6.1430
5 Frank Carlson 1-5 7.955 5.816 5.589 6.4533
6 Mike Nagengast 1-8 5.241 10.327 6.303 7.2903
7 Don Nielsen 1=7 7.719 8.348 6.081 7.3827
8 Barry Moss 1-3 7.085 7.718 11.630 8.8110
9 Jon Blackmon 2-7 8.089 14.461 11.793 11.4477

10 Evan Carter 2-3 11.917 12.259 10.296 11.4907
11 Wayne Schick 2-1 10.057 15.788 11.124 12.3230
12 Leroy Johnson 2-6 7.537 23.180 10.598 13.7717
13 Mike McCrystal 2-2 12.688 17.383 12.863 14.3113
14 Scott Young 2-5 10.376 15.851 18.454 14.8937
15 Alvin Foust 2-4 11.670 16.187 19.849 15.9020
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2 Gun Score Record:  439-9X
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench LG Score X HG Score X 6 Target Total X

1 Frank Carlson 1-5 127 2 258 2 385 4
2 Wayne Schick 2-1 134 2 247 1 381 3
3 Bill Hubina 1-6 130 0 249 0 379 0
4 Phil Petersen 1-4 138 1 237 1 375 2
5 Jon Blackmon 2-7 124 1 239 3 363 4
6 Mike Nagengast 1-8 90 1 269 1 359 2
7 Mike McCrystal 2-2 111 0 246 0 357 0
8 Bill Bonser 1-2 134 2 219 1 353 3
9 Barry Bluhm 1-1 137 0 215 0 352 0

10 Leroy Johnson 2-6 114 2 220 1 334 3
11 Scott Young 2-5 111 1 221 0 332 1
12 Barry Moss 1-3 125 0 205 0 330 0
13 Evan Carter 2-3 106 0 223 0 329 0
14 Alvin Foust 2-4 118 0 172 0 290 0
15 Don Nielsen 1=7 120 0 169 0 289 0
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2 Gun Group Record:  1.9840
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench LG Group HG Group 6 Target Agg

1 Bill Hubina 1-6 4.8540 3.6193 4.2367
2 Barry Bluhm 1-1 3.7420 5.1430 4.4425
3 Phil Petersen 1-4 4.2750 5.0633 4.6692
4 Bill Bonser 1-2 4.3707 6.1430 5.2568
5 Frank Carlson 1-5 4.1800 6.4533 5.3167
6 Don Nielsen 1=7 4.3653 7.3827 5.8740
7 Barry Moss 1-3 3.7990 8.8110 6.3050
8 Mike Nagengast 1-8 9.8400 7.2903 8.5652
9 Wayne Schick 2-1 4.8453 12.3230 8.5842

10 Jon Blackmon 2-7 6.3083 11.4477 8.8780
11 Leroy Johnson 2-6 7.1143 13.7717 10.4430
12 Evan Carter 2-3 10.2587 11.4907 10.8747
13 Mike McCrystal 2-2 9.2827 14.3113 11.7970
14 Alvin Foust 2-4 7.7623 15.9020 11.8322
15 Scott Young 2-5 8.8200 14.8937 11.8568
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Match Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Phil Petersen 1-4 4 1 2 7 14
2 Frank Carlson 1-5 3 6 5 2 16
3 Bill Hubina 1-6 8 5 1 3 17
4 Barry Bluhm 1-1 1 2 3 12 18
5 Bill Bonser 1-2 6 3 4 11 24
6 Wayne Schick 2-1 7 4 11 4 26
7 Barry Moss 1-3 2 7 8 13 30
8 Jon Blackmon 2-7 9 8 9 6 32
9 Don Nielsen 1=7 5 9 7 15 36

10 Mike Nagengast 1-8 14 15 6 1 36
11 Leroy Johnson 2-6 10 11 12 10 43
12 Mike McCrystal 2-2 13 13 13 5 44
13 Evan Carter 2-3 15 14 10 8 47
14 Scott Young 2-5 12 12 14 9 47
15 Alvin Foust 2-4 11 10 15 14 50
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LG Small Group 0.5823 3T LG Group 1.4420

Barry Bluhm 1.842 Barry Bluhm 3.742
Phil Petersen 2.521 Barry Moss 3.799
Frank Carlson 2.870 Frank Carlson 4.180

LG High Score 50-5X 3T LG Score 150-7X

Wayne Schick 48-2X Phil Petersen 138-1X
Phil Petersen 48-0X Barry Bluhm 137-0X
Phil Petersen 47-1X Bill Bonser 134-2X

HG Small Group 1.4190 3T HG Group 2.0057

Bill Hubina 2.993 Bill Hubina 3.619
Phil Petersen 3.216 Phil Petersen 5.063
Bill Hubina 3.272 Barry Bluhm 5.143

HG High Score 100-7X 3T HG Score 293-5X

Mike Nagengast 91-0X Mike Nagengast 269-1X
Wayne Schick 90-0X Frank Carlson 258-2X
Mike McCrystal 90-0X Bill Hubina 249-0X

2 Gun Highlights
2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 439-9X

Bill Hubina 4.2367 Frank Carlson 385-4X
Barry Bluhm 4.4425 Wayne Schick 381-3X
Phil Petersen 4.6692 Bill Hubina 379-0X
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